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Diary Dates 
 

Thursday 9th March – Year 5 & Year 4 Swimming  

 

Friday 10th March – KS2 Best Work Assembly  

 

Thursday 16th March – Year 5 & Year 4 Swimming  

 

Friday 17th March – FS2/KS1 Best Work Assembly  

 

Friday 17th March – Red Nose Day  

 

Monday 20th March – School Photos (Class) 

 

Tuesday 21st March – EYFS Yorkshire Wildlife Park Trip 

 

Wednesday 22nd March – Year 4 Moorland Discovery 

Centre Trip 

 

Thursday 23rd March – Year 5 & Year 4 Swimming  

 

Friday 24th March – KS2 Best Work Assembly  

 

Thursday 30th March – Year 2 Sheffield Synagogue Trip 

(Letter to be sent out) 

 

Thursday 30th March – Year 5 & Year 4 Swimming (Last 

one) 

 

Friday 31st March – FS2 / KS1 Best Work Assembly  

 

THURSDAY 6th APRIL – SCHOOL CLOSES AT 2PM 

FOR EASTER 

 

MONDAY 17TH APRIL – SCHOOL OPEN AS NORMAL 

 

Tuesday 18th April – Year 3 Bosworth Battlefield Trip  

 

Friday 21st April – KS2 Best Work Assembly  

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Easter Lunch Menu  

(Tuesday 28th March) 

 

Chicken Goujons  

Or  

Vegetable Nuggets  

 

Served with  

 

Sweetcorn and Wedges Jacket Potato  

or sandwich  

 

For Dessert  

 

Chocolate Cornflake Cake 

 

Comic Relief Red Nose Day  

(Friday 17th March 2023) 

 

DRESS UP FOR JOY 

(£1 Donation) 

 

Wear something that makes you and 

school smile.  
 
 

 

Reminder  

 

Mrs McCann’s KS2 Arts & Crafts club is 

now on Tuesdays.  

http://www.trinitycroft.co.uk/
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School Term Date 2022 – 2023 

 
Please click on the following link: 

 

https://primarysite-prod-sorted.s3.amazonaws.com/trinity-croft-cofe-primary-

academy/UploadedDocument/9a46b1a5-8bbf-49c3-8776-0ceab44ec946/trinity-term-dates-2022-23.pdf 

 Breakfast Club  
  

Breakfast club doors open at 7.50am and will close at 8.20am to give children time to enjoy their meal before the 

school day starts.  

 Please be mindful that you do not block the car park when dropping your children off at school.  

  The price is £2.00 per day payable on ‘School Money’                                                                                                                                                                                                     

 

After School Provision 

4.30 p.m. £5.00  

5.00 p.m. £7.00 

If you require extended hours, please contact first to see availability. 

Healthy snack provided.  Discount for siblings. 

Please contact Miss Ede on 07958307841 or JEde@tc.dsat.education for more details. 
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